All Fur Pooch Disclaimer/Release Form

In consideration of the services rendered by All Fur Pooch to my dog(s), I acknowledge reading, understanding, and accepting and statements herein. I understand certain "activities" that my dog may participate in, including walking, jogging, running movements within and outside the mobile dog run (facility), and transportation to and from All Fur Pooch involve possible risks and possible injury to the pet.

All Fur Pooch has recommended a yearly wellness physical by my veterinarian, and I certify that my dog(s) have no current restrictions for exercising. I also understand and agree that in admitting my dog(s), All Fur Pooch has relied upon my personal representation that my dog(s) is /are in good health and have not harmed or shown aggressive or threatening behavior towards any person.

I further agree that the benefits associated with dog exercise outweigh the possible risks, therefore, I hereby voluntarily release, forever discharge, and agree to hold harmless and indemnify All Fur Pooch and its owners, agents, successors, heirs and any and all liability, claims, demands, actions, or rights of action, with are related to, arise out of, or are in any way connected with my dog's participation in activities at All Fur Pooch, including those allegedly attributable to the negligent acts or omissions of All Fur Pooch their staff. I further understand my dog(s) will be carefully supervised at all times during exercise on treadmills. I am aware that minor scrapes and scratches may occur.

If my dog(s) is ill or injured wile participating in activities at or with All Fur Pooch, All Fur Pooch will make every reasonable effort to reach me pursuant to the contact information I have provided to All Fur Pooch. However, if All Fur Pooch is unable to reach me, I consent to All Fur Pooch seeking appropriate veterinary care and I accept responsibility for any and all associated expenses incurred by All Fur Pooch on behalf of my dog. All Fur Pooch I agree to reimburse All Fur Pooch for any and all money they lay out for said emergency treatment on behalf of my dog.

I authorize use of my dog's visual image(s) and statements in newsletters, posters, videos, pictures, social medial posts and other materials, for the exclusive use of promoting service offered b All Fur Pooch.

I agree to pay the services rates in the effect for my dog's participation in activities at or with All Fur Pooch. I accept the responsibility of paying for any damage to facility, property, and/or equipment caused by my dog.

I understand that All Fur Pooch reserves the exclusive right to decline participation or to terminate participation in activities at All Fur Pooch to any dog at any time for any reason, All Fur Pooch will return all unused prepaid fees.

***Should All Fur Pooch, or anyone acting on their behalf, be required for any reason to incur attorney fees and costs to enforce or defend this agreement, I agree to indemnify and reimburse All Fur Pooch for such fees and costs. Further, I agree and understand that any disputes arising out of this Agreement will be decided pursuant to the laws of the State of California.

***I hereby agree to save and hold harmless, All Fur Pooch, its directors, officers, employees, assistants, members, and agents from any and all liability, claims, loss, injury or damage with I or my dog(s) may sustain, or which may be caused in any way by my dog(s). I specifically, without limitation, agree to fully indemnify All Fur Pooch for all such liability, claims, suits, actions, losses, injury or damage.

I certify that I have read and understand the rules and regulations set forth herein and that I have read and understand this agreement. I agree to abide by the rules and regulations and accept all terms, conditions and statements of this agreement and confirm and truthfulness of the contents of the health records provided by me.

Pet Name:	Pet Breed:	Pet Age:
Owners Name :		